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PROPOSED
TRASH�LOCATION

STAIRS

UNFINISHED�STORAGE

±385�SQ.FT.

PROPERTY�LINE

PROPERTY�LINE

FLOOD�ZONE:�AE7

PROPOSED�GRADE:�+5.00'�NGVD

PROPOSED�FINISHED�FLOOR�OF�RESIDENTIAL

SPACE�(1ST�FLOOR):�+15.00'�NGVD

PROPOSED�PARKING
UNDER�ELEVATED�STRUCTURES

(2)�OFF-STREET�SPACES
WET�FLOOD�PROOFING

INSTALL�AT�LEAST�2�FLOOD�VENTS�WITHIN

12"�FROM�EXISTING�GRADE�ON�TWO

DIFFERENT�WALLS

(SMART-VENT)

PROPOSED
CONCRETE�DRIVEWAY

EXISTING�TREES
TO�REMAIN

5'-0"�REAR�SETBACK�LINE

5'-0"�SIDE�SETBACK�LINE

EXISTING�TREES
TO�REMAIN

5'-0"�SIDE�SETBACK�LINE

5'-0"�FRONT�SETBACK�LINE

BELOW�FINISHED�DECK
W/�ACCESS�HATCH

1250�GALLON�CONCRETE
CISTERN��"OLD�CASTLE�PRECAST"

�OR�EQUAL�AND�24"�DIA�CAST
IRON�ACCESS�MANHOLES.

PROPOSED
SEWER�CLEAN�OUT

SWALE�BY�5FT�X�107.03FT�X�1.00FT
DEEP
(TOTAL�ADDITIONAL
VOLUME�=�267.56�CU.FT)

PROPOSED�SITE�PLAN
SCALE:�3/16"�=�1'-0"

3"�PVC�SCH�40
FROM�DOWNSPOUTS

RAIN�WATER�HARVESTING
CISTERN��SCHEMATICS
SCALE:�NTS

(1)�1250�GALLON�CONCRETE�CISTERNS
"OLD�CASTLE�PRECAST"�OR�EQUAL
WITH�H-20�TRAFFIC�RATED�COVERS

AND�24"�DIA�CAST�IRON�ACCESS�MANHOLES.

ALL�TANK
PENETRATIONS�SHALL

HAVE�PRECAST
RUBBER�GASKETS�FOR

WATER�TIGHTNESS

FLOATING�IN-TANK
FILTERED�PICK-UP

2"�PVC�SCH�40
PUMP�SUCTION�PIPING

TO�PUMP

CONERY�NORMALLY�CLOSED,
ABS�BULB,�WIDE�ANGLE
MECHANICAL�FLOAT�SWITCH

MANHOLES�WITHOUT�OPENINGS
(FOR�MOSQUITO�CONTROL)

NOTES:�1.�ALL�ELECTRICAL�EQUIPMENT�SHALL�BE�MOUNTED�12"�ABOVE�BASE�FLOOD�ELEVATION.
2.�ALL�PIPING�AND�SPIGOTS�SHALL�BE�PAINTED�PURPLE�AND�LABELED�"DANGER�
NON-POTABLE�WATER,�DO�NOT�DRINK"
"PELIGRO��NO�TOMAR.�AGUA�NO�ES�POTABLE."
3.�CISTERN�WATER�SUPPLY�SHALL�NOT�INTERCONNECT�WITH�POTABLE�WATER�LINES.

2"�PVC�SCH�40
PUMP�SUCTION�PIPING

FROM�CISTERNS

2"�BRASS
CHECK�VALVE

PUMP�START�RELAY�PSR22

CONTROL�WIRE�FROM
LOW�WATER�FLOAT�SWITCH

SERVICE�RATED�DISCONNECT�30/2
NEMA�4X�ENCLOSURE

POWER�SUPPLY
IN�3/4"�SCH�80�PVC�CONDUIT
2#10,�1#10�GND
TO�2�POLE,�20�AMP�BREAKER

SUBMERSIBLE�GRADE
BERKELEY/STA�RITE�SELF�PRIMING

CENTRIFUGAL�PUMP,�1.0�HP,
115/230�VOLT,�SINGLE�PHASE

BOLTED�TO�SLAB�W/�(2)�3/8"�DIA.
304�SST�WEDGE�ANCHORS�2.5"�INTO

SLAB�MINIMUM

1.5"�BALL�VALVE�AND�PIPING
TO�YARD�SPIGOTS�AND
IRRIGATION�(IF�ANY).
PIPING�SHALL�BE�PANTUN
PURPLE�PAINTED.

30"X30"�6"�3000�PSI�CONCRETE
SLAB�REINFORCED�W/�#3�REBARS
@�12"�O.C.�EACH�WAY�MAX.

RAM-NEC�SEALANT
ON�ALL�JOINTS

12"�ABOVE�BASE�FLOOD
(FOR�ALL�NON-SUBMERSIBLE
ELECTRICAL�EQUIPMENT)

TYPICAL�SWALE�DETAIL
SCALE:�NTS

5'-0"

1:2max

STABILIZE�SLOPE

1
.0
0
�F
T

1:2max

2'-6"2'-6"
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SITE�DATA:

TOTAL�SITE�AREA:� ±2,550.00�SQ.FT

LAND�USE: CL�(Limited�Comercial)
FLOOD�ZONE: X

SETBACKS

FRONT:
REQUIRED 20'-0"
EXISTING 0'-0"
PROPOSED 5'-0"

LEFT�SIDE:
REQUIRED 15'-0"
EXISTING 0'-0"
PROPOSED 6'-0"

RIGHT�SIDE:
REQUIRED 15'-0"
EXISTING 0'-0"
PROPOSED 6'-0"

REAR:
REQUIRED 25'-0"
EXISTING 0'-0"
PROPOSED 5'-0"

MAXIMUM�IMPERVIOUS�SURFACE�RATIO:

REQUIRED: 60%� ��(1,530.0�SQ.FT.)
EXISTING �����100.0�%�(±2,550.0�SQ.FT.)
PROPOSED 50.45�%�(±1,286.37�SQ.FT.)

MAXIMUM�BUILDING�COVERAGE:

REQUIRED 40%�(1,020.0�SQ.FT.)
EXISTING 100.0%�(±2,550.0�SQ.FT)
PROPOSED 48.61%�(±1,239.73�SQ.FT

(VARIANCE�REQUIRED)

OPEN�SPACE�MINIMUM:

REQUIRED 20%�(511�SQ.FT.)
EXISTING 100.0%�(±2,550.0�SQ.FT.)
PROPOSED 49.54%�(±1,263.36�SQ.FT.)
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IT

T.D.=30'-2"

EXIT
2,253.6�SF

11�PERSONS
0.15�E.C.F.

1.7"�REQ/72"�PROV.

FROM�ABOVE

3. USE�AND�OCCUPANCY�CLASSIFICATION

RESIDENTIAL:� GROUP�R2�//�RESIDENTIAL-�BOARDING�HOUSES
(NONTRANSIENT)
FBC-B:�SECTION�310

4.� HEIGHTS�AND�AREAS:

5. OCCUPANT�LOAD:

OCCUPANCY�R2:� FACTOR�LOAD:�200�GSF
FBC-B�TABLE�1004.5
NFPA�101�TABLE�7.3.1.2

SPACE AREA ��OCCUPANT�LOAD
LIVING�AREA� 2,253.6�SF. 11�PERSONS

TOTAL�OCCUPANT�LOAD 11�PERSONS

6. COMMON�PATH�OF�TRAVEL:

OCCUPANCY�R2:� 125'�MAXIMUM�(WITH�SPRINKLER�SYSTEM)
FBC-B: TABLE�1006.2.1
NFPA�101:�TABLE�A.7.6
±104'-6"�PROVIDED

NOTE:�MAXIMUM�COMMON�PATH�OF�TRAVEL�TAKEN�FROM
LIFE�SAFETY�PLAN

8. EGRESS�EXIT�AND�DOOR�OPENING:

OCCUPANCY�R2:�OCCUPANT�LOAD�OF�SPACE�<�49
1EXIT�REQUIRED
1�EXIT�PROVIDED
FBC-B: SECTION�1006.2.1

32"�MINIMUM�OPENING
FBC-B: SECTION�1010.1.1)
NFPA�101:�SECTION�7.2.1.2.3.2
72"�MAX.�OPENING�PROVIDED

7. TRAVEL�DISTANCE:

OCCUPANCY�R2:� 250'�MAXIMUM�(WITH�SPRINKLER�SYSTEM)
FBC-B: TABLE�1017.2
NFPA�101:�TABLE�A.7.6
±104'-6"�PROVIDED

NOTE:�MAXIMUM�COMMON�PATH�OF�TRAVEL�TAKEN�FROM
LIFE�SAFETY�PLAN

CODE�COMPLIANCE�DATA
1.� APPLICABLE�CODES:

FLORIDA�BUILDING�CODE�(FBC)�-�7TH�EDITION�(2020)
(B)�BUILDING
(A)�ACCESSIBILITY
(EC)�ENERGY�CONSERVATI
(M)�MECHANICAL
(P)�PLUMBING
(EB)�EXISTING�BUILDING

FLORIDA�FIRE�PREVENTION�CODE�(FFPC)�-�7TH�EDITION
NFPA�1�-�FIRE�CODE�2018�EDITION
NFPA�101�-�LIFE�SAFETY�CODE�2018�EDITION

NATIONAL�ELECTRIC�CODE�(NEC)�-�2014�EDITION

2. CONSTRUCTION�TYPE

PROJECT�AREA: ±1,240.4�S.F.
PROJECT�HEIGHT:�3�story�/�44.0�FT

TYPE�V-B
0�HR�FIRE�RESISTANCE�RATING

FBC-B:�CHAPER�6

30"
FRIDGE

30"
FRIDGE

3
0
"

F
R
ID
G
E

T.D.=69'-4"

T.D.=67'-8"

T.D.=67'-0"

CO

I

I

I

E
X
IT

CO

CO

CO

LIVING�AREA
1,126.8�SF

I

EXIT EMERGENCY�EXIT�SIGN
WITH�LIGHTS�ON�BATTERY�BACKUP

EMERGENCY�LIGHTS
ON�BATTERY�BACKUP

CLASS�2-A�FIRE�EXTINGUISHERS
(3)�TOTAL

SYMBOL�LEGEND:

CARBON�MONOXIDE
DETECTORCO

IONIZATION�SMOKE
DETECTORI

FIRE�ALARM�&�DETECTION�SYSTEMS:�GROUP�R

FIRE�ALARM�SYSTEMS�AND�SMOKE�ALARMS�SHALL�BE
INSTALLED�IN�GROUP�R�OCCUPANCIES�AS�REQUIRED�IN
SECTIONS�907.2.9.1�THROUGH�907.2.9.3.

LIFE�SAFETY�PLAN�NOTES:

KITCHEN/LIVING

STAIRS

±11"

42"
FRIDGE

3
0
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ID
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E

�W/D

MASTER�SUITE

BATH�#5
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